
For Questions, Support, and Outages visit ComEd.com 
English 

Espanol 

Heartng/Speech Impaired 

Federal Video Relay Services (VRS) 

METER INFORMATION 
Read Date Meter Number 

1.800.EOISONI (1.800.334.7661) 
1.800.85.LUCES (1.800.955.8237) 

1.800.572.5789 (m) 
Fedvrs.us/sesslon/now 

Load Type Reading Type 

Issued 2111/16 Account# 9848760028 
, ~ , ' 

Total Amount Due by 314/16 . $2,326.56 
' .;; - ' 

Previous Present Difference Multiplier Usage 

1/27/16 271154977 General Service Total kWh 2017 4 Actual 24011 Actual 3837 x 1 

219/16 271700456 General Service -Total kWh 

CHARGE DETAILS 
Retail Delivery Service - Res Slngle 1/12116. 219/16 12110.,..1 

m SUPPLY - MidAmerican Energy Services 

Energy Charge 4, 125 k'Ml X 0.07250 

II DELIVERY - ComEd 

Customer Charge 
Standard Metenng Charge 
Dlstrlbutlon FaclRtles Charge 
IL ElectrlcJty Distribution Charge 

TAXES&FEES 

Environmental Cost Recovery Adj 
Energy Efficiency Programs 
Franchise Cost 
State Tax 
M unlclpal Tax 

Service Period Total 

MISCELLANEOUS 
Charges from previous blll 

4,125k'Ml x 0.03156 
4, 125 kWh x 0.00116 

4, 125 k'Ml x 0.00038 
4, 125 kV\'11 x 0.00345 

$149.30 x 3.18200% 

Thank you for your payment of $100.00 on February 5, 2016 

Thank you for your payment of $50.00 on January 25, 2016 

$299.06 

$299.06 

$149.87 

$10.53 
$4.38 

$130.19 
$4.79 

$52.70 

51.57 
$14.23 

$4.75 
$13.38 
s1a.n 

$501.63 

$1,824.93 

$1,824.93 

0 Actual 288 Actual 288 x 1 

Total Amount Due $2,326.56 

UPDATES 
MidAmerican Energy Services 

• The Electricity Sources & Emissions Disdosure for Mid.American 
Energy Services , 

• Is onlfne at www.midamericanenergyservlces.com or call 
800-432-8574. 

Com Ed 

• WAYS TO PAY: ComEd offers a vartety of ways to Pay. Learn 
more at ComEd.com/pay 

• WE ARE HERE FOR YOU: As of Feb. 1 s~ we'll be open 1 hour 
later. Call us from 7 am to 7pm Monday ttirough Friday. 
1-800-EDISON-1 ComEd.com/ContactUs 

• APPLIANCE REBATES: Get Appliance Rebates from ttie ComEd 
Energy Efficiency Program to upgrade your appllances. 
ComEd.com/Rebates 

• SCAM ALERT: ComEd will never call you to request cash or ask 
you to bury a prepaid credit card to pay e bill. 
ComEd.com/ScamAlert 

• PART 280: View a copy of ttie ICC Commission 83 Ill. Adm. Code 
280 rules at ComEd.com/Part280 

• YOUR COMED BILL: Need help understanding your bill ine item 
definitions? Please visit us at ComEd.com/UnderstandBlff or call us 
at1-800-334-7661 

• ENVIRONMENTAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: ComEd's 
Environmental Disclosure Statement can now be found onllne at 
ComEd.com/EnvlronmentalDisclosure 

• Past due balances are subject to late charges. 



An Exelon Company 

SERVICE FROM 1/12/16 THROUGH 2/9/16 (28 DAYS) 
Retail Deltvery Seivlce • Res Single 

Robert Kupszuk 
10137 S Kastner Ave 
Oak L.awn, IL 60453 
708.969.2838 ' 

TOTAL USAGE (kWh) 

2015 

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB 

Current montti's reading Is actual. 

CURRENT CHARGES SUMMARY 
See reverse side for details ~ 

11'1 SUPPLY 
liiii:I $299.06 

MidAmerican Energy Services 
provides your energy. 

www.midamerlcanchoice.com 
1.800.432.8574 

( 

-r 

Issued 2/11/16 Account# 9848760028 

Thank you fo( your payments totaling $150.00. 

A VERA GE DAILY USE (monthly usage/days In penod) 

Lest Month 38° avg, temp Last Year 29" avg. temp 

179.8 kWh 9.4 kWh 

t Ten 100W fight bulbs for 1 hour~ 1 kWh 

DELIVERY n 
) 

$149.87 ... 

Corn Ed delivers electricity to your home. 

ComEd.com 
1.800.334. 7661 

Yoo can choose at PJuglnlllJnols.org TAXES & FEES $52.10 


